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BracketMale Blue Adult Rooster
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~56.0kg 6 mins 4 1

A33

A34

A41

A40

Lemuel Maglinte
ATOS

Lourence john Cabaluna
OVER LIMIT JIU JITSU ASSOCIATION

Karl Uy
OVER LIMIT JIU JITSU ASSOCIATION

Sharr krissen Juth llera
TOKAI BJJ PHILIPPINES


